SHELMA Brnistsky palmaraton
2025-04-26 Lesni zatisi, Brnisté

Firemni Stafety 4 x 5275 m
start ~ 12:00:00 | 2011 and older | registered: 20
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team

PENSION WINDOWS

CATTRON

INEL TECHNIK

HOLKY Z PRACAKU CL

HOLKY Z PRACAKU NB

2018
1018
4018
3018
2015
4015
1015
3015
2014
4014
1014
3014
4017
2017
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3017
2016
4016
1016
3016
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members
JAROSLAV HOFMAN
KAREL VALENTA
PAVEL SUCHY
TOMAS POLAK
ROMAN BULIR
ONDREJ VALENTA
JANA MASARIKOVA
MARTIN VALEK
STANISLAV CERMAK
JAN LACINA
VASIL DOGARU
MATE] JINDRICH
KATERINA STEHLIKOVA
PETRA DVORAKOVA
MICHAELA SEDIVA
MARTINA NOVAKOVA
ANDREA KOPECKA
VERONIKA MYSKOVA
KATERINA SCHOWALDOVA
IVANA MUSILOVA
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1979
1988
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1981
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1980
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